3400VFX & 3400HVFX
Aerating Fountain
3/4HP, 120 or 240V, Single Phase
Quick Facts
Ý Available in 120 or 240V Options
Ý Complete Package includes Assembled
Motor Unit, Power Control Panel, UV
Resistant High Density Thermoplastic

Gauge*
Voltage/
Phase/Hz
Running
Amps
Lock Rotor
Amps
Min. Depth of
Operation
Shipping
Weight
Number
of Boxes
Sugg. Pond
Size (SA)**
3400VFX050 3/4 50ô 16 120/1/60 7.3 18 17.5ò 61 Lbs. 2 Up to .4
3400VFX100 3/4 100ô 14 120/1/60 7.3 18 17.5ò 64 Lbs. 2 Up to .4
3400VFX150 3/4 150ô 12 120/1/60 7.3 18 17.5ò 79 Lbs. 3 Up to .4
3400VFX200 3/4 200ô 12 120/1/60 7.3 18 17.5ò 85 Lbs. 3 Up to .4
3400HVFX050 3/4 50ô 14 240/1/60 3.7 9 17.5ò 79 Lbs. 3 Up to .4
3400HVFX100 3/4 100ô 14 240/1/60 3.7 9 17.5ò 82 Lbs. 3 Up to .4
3400HVFX150 3/4 150ô 12 240/1/60 3.7 9 17.5ò 97 Lbs. 4 Up to .4
3400HVFX200 3/4 200ô 12 240/1/60 3.7 9 17.5ò 103 Lbs. 4 Up to .4
3400HVFX250 3/4 250ô 12 240/1/60 3.7 9 Up to .4 17.5ò 109 Lbs. 4
3400HVFX300 3/4 300ô 12 240/1/60 3.7 9 Up to .4 17.5ò 116 Lbs. 4
3400HVFX400 3/4 400ô 12 240/1/60 3.7 9 Up to .4 17.5ò 130 Lbs. 4
Model #
Cord
Length
Number of
Fixtures
Voltage/
Phase/Hz
Wattage Per
Fixture
Total
Wattage
Lens Position
Shipping
Weight
Number of
Boxes
LR275050 50ô 2 12/1/60 75 150 Above Water 17 Lbs. 1
LR275100 100ô 2 12/1/60 75 150 Above Water 20 Lbs. 1
LR275150 150ô 2 12/1/60 75 150 Above Water 24 Lbs. 1
LR275200 200ô 2 12/1/60 75 150 Above Water 28 Lbs. 1
LR275250 250ô 2 12/1/60 75 150 Above Water 32 Lbs. 1
LR375050 50ô 3 12/1/60 75 225 Above Water 20 Lbs. 1
LR375100 100ô 3 12/1/60 75 225 Above Water 24 Lbs. 1
LR375150 150ô 3 12/1/60 75 225 Above Water 28 Lbs. 1
LR375200 200ô 3 12/1/60 75 225 Above Water 31 Lbs. 1
LR375250 250ô 3 12/1/60 75 225 Above Water 35 Lbs. 1
LR375300 300ô 3 12/1/60 75 225 Above Water 38 Lbs. 1
LR375400 400ô 3 12/1/60 75 225 Above Water 56 Lbs. 1
Assembly and Installation of Kasco equipment
is quick and easy.  Each unit includes an Own-
ers Manual with specific steps to assemble,
install, and operate the equipment properly. The Optional Lighting Pack-